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ICCLOS PRE-QUALIFIED VENDORS

Exhibitor-Appointed Contracts, Decorators & Convention Security Firms

. 4 Wall Entertainment
3165 W. Sunset Road, Suite 100
Las Vegas, NV 89118
www.4wall.com

Tracy Royan, V.P. - Client Services
troyan@4wall.com
702.263.3858 ofc.

. Activent Marketing, LLC
509 W. North

Raleigh, NC 27603
www.activentmarketing.com

Patrick Zubrow
pzubrow@activentmarketing.com
412.298.1725 ofc.

412.731.3323 fax

. AFR Furniture Rentals
720 Hylton Rd.

Pennsauken, NJ 08110
www.afrevents.com

Juila Lemere, National Account Director
6565 Presidents Drive, Suite 300

Orlando, FL 32809
jlemere@rentfurnature.com

856.382.2045 ofc., 407.947.1024 cell

. AllCuesGo, LTD
4142 Fossil Park

San Antonio, TX 78261
www.allcuesgo.com

Ken Eggers, Technical Director
ken@allcuesgo.com
210.269.3486 ofc.

. All-Venues Installations & Dismantling
a/k/a AVID Services

10193 Zig Zag Road

Cincinnati, OH 45242

allvenues@fuse.net

Joseph R. Fee Sr., Owner, Member
allvenues@fuse.net

513.774.0100 ofc.

513.744.0148 fax

. Coast 2 Coast Installations, LLC
1124 Coral Desert Dr.
Las Vegas, NV 89123

Anthony Gamino, V.P.
anthony@coast2coastid.com
224.200.4668

. CBO Production Services
a/k/a CBO Productions

3307 Haddon Road

Louisville, KY 40241

Chris Boddy, Owner
cbopro@gmail.com
502.608.8626 main

. Coppinger Exhibits, Inc.
9955 Westpoint Drive, Suite 150
Indianapolis, IN 46256
www.coppingerexhibits.com

Eric Thompson, Tradeshow Svcs. Mgr.
erict@coppingerexhibits.com
317.913.1400 main

317.913.9604 fax
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Corporate Interior Solutions, Inc.
a/k/a CiSolutions

3169 N. Shadeland Ave., Suite A

Indianapolis, IN 46226

John Coovert, President and CEO
jcoovert@cicindy.net

317.890.1100 main

317.890.1190 fax

10.

Creative Solutions Group
1250 N. Crooks Road

Clawson, M| 48017
WWW.CSgnow.com

Deb Kierdorf, Director of Event Svcs.
dkierdorf@csgnow.com

248.629.1930 main

248.288.0700 fax

1.

CSI| Worldwide
40 Regency Plaza

Glen Mills, PA 19342
www.csiworldwide.net

Jeff Centrowitz, City Mgr.
1.800.523.7118 main
954.435.3721 fax

12.

Czarnowski Display Service, Inc.
2287 S. Blue Island Ave.

Chicago, IL 60608

www.czarnowski.com

Bill Spathies, Field Manager
bspathies@czarnowski.com
773.247.1500 main, 773.457.6349 cell
773.247.3790 fax

13.

Dimension Craft, Inc.
2600 W. 50th Street
Chicago, IL 60632
www.dimensioncraftinc.com

Nancy Hetzel, Office Manager
nancyh@dimensioncraftinc.com
773.925.6500 main
773.925.3746 fax

14.

Display Studios
5420 Kansas Ave.
Kansas City, KS 66106
www.displaystudios.com

Levi Manning, Acct. Supervisor
Trish Elrod, Acct. Manager
telrod@displaystuidos.com
913.754.8900 main, 913.754.8901 fax
913.617.3274 cell (Levi)

15.

Donald E. McNabb Flooring Company
31250 S. Milford Road

Milford, MI 48381

www.demcnabb.com

Dave Hallman, Show Coord.
dhallman@demcnabb.com
248.437.8146 main
248.437.3620 fax

16.

Eagle Management Group, Inc.
1050 Mantua Pike, Ste 101

Wenonah, NJ 08090

www.eaglemg.com

Kurt Cioffi, City Manager
kcioffi@eaglemg.com
856.848.1423 main

17.

Echelon Events, LLC DBA Event Horizon
1001 E. Sunset Rd., Unit 93032
Las Vegas, NV 89131

Roni Woodcock, Managing Director
roni.@eventhorizon.show
702.723.7250 main

7-2.525.3030 cell
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18.

Eclipse Staffing
1919 E. 52nd St., Suite 300
Indianapolis, IN 46205
www.eclipsestaffing.com

Michelle Coy, Owner/LLC Manager
michelle@eclipsestaffing.com
317.426.3696 main

317.682.0343 fax

19.

Elite Tradeshow Services
12401 S. Industrial Dr.

Plainfield, IL 60544
www.elitetradeshow.com

Lori Reeder, Office Manager
Ireeder@elitetradeshow.com
815.439.8540 main
815.439.8542 fax

20. Evans Audio Visual Anna Martinez Shepard, Sales/Evt. Mgr.
5305 Commerce Square Dr. anna@wow-factors.com
Indianapolis, IN 46237 317.889.6969 main
WWWw.evansav.com, www.wow-factors.com 317.889.8880 fax
21. Exhibit Solutions Paul Norburn, Account Manager
1080 Clay Ave., Unit 2 paul@exhibit-solutions.com
Burlington, Ontario L7L 0A1 905.799.8950 x107 main
Canada 416.993.6917 cell
22. FB International, Inc. Calvin Paek, Project Manager
1 Raritan Road calvin@fbinternational.net
Oakland, NJ 07436 201.337.1985 main
www.fbinternational.com 201.337.4848 fax
23. Fossil Exhibits International Dori Burleson, Customer Relationship Mgr.
9300 Baythorne Dr. dori . L
ori@fossil-exhibit.com
Fiouston, TX 77041 281.645.4801 main
www.fossil-exhibits.com
24, Gilbert Exposition Management
Services, Inc. Nic Gilbert, GM
DBA (GEMS) nic@gemsevents.com
11580 Ryland Court 407.438.5002 main
Orlando, FL 32824
25. Hamilton Exhibits, LLC (incls. Sho-Link) Tony Redman, Mgr., Field Ops.
9150 E. 33rd St. tredman@hamilton-exhibits.com
Indianapolis, IN 46235 317.898.9300 main
www.jamilton-exhibits.com 317.897.9772 fax
26. Hargrove LLC Anne Ortale, Show Services Estimator

1 Hargrove Dr.
Lanham, MD 20707
www.harfroveinc.com

anne.ortale@hargroveinc.com
301.306.9000 main
301.306.4690 office
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27.

Ind4Ind, Inc.
P.O. Box 183
Tinley Park, IL 60477

Nicole Brennan, President
nicoleb@ind4ind.com
708.259.3171 main

28. ITA Audio Visual Solutions Dennis Segrist, Regional Mgr.
2162 Dana Ave. Dennis.segrist@ITA.com
Cincinnati, OH 45207 513.631.7000 x115 main
www.|TA.com 513.458.6966 fax

. Susan Stanton, Owner
29. Jen Star Enterprise LLC o
sue@spiritmillerne.com
405 N._Sanford Road 607 467 4861 main
Deposit, NY 13754 607.467.1979 fax
. Skip Gibbs, VP of Operations
30. Lancaster Management Services, Inc. P P
SGibbs@LancasterManagement.com
3745 E. 150 South 615.394.0187 cell, 765.675.3650 fax
Tipton, IN 46072 1.877.757.6633 main, 765.675.9100 ofc

31. Legends_ MainGate, LLC Tim Jensen, Event Manager
7900 Rockville Road . : :

. ) tiensen@maingateinc.com
Indianapolis, IN 46214 317.610.2153 main
www.maingateinc.com

32. Mid-America Sound Corp. Jason P. Wells, Owner/COO
6643 W. 400 North jason@midamericasound.com
Greenfield, IN 46140 317.947.9980 main
www.midamericasound.com 317.947.9981 fax

33. Momentum Management, Inc. John Ramaglia, V.P. Operations
12390-B Arnold Mill Rd. jramaaglia@momentummgt.com
Alpharetta, GA 30004 770.777.4100 main
www.momentummget.com 770.777.4070 fax

34. Northcoast Installations, LLC Michael Kolz, Partner
20506 Hilliard Blvd. mkolz@northcoastinstallations.com
Rocky River, OH 44116 216.772.7157 main
www.northcoastinstallations.com 440.324.1099 fax

35. Nth Degree, Inc. John Hence, CEO

3237 Satellite Blvd., Bld. 300, Suite 600
Duluth, GA 30096
www.nthdegree.com

jhense@nthdegree.com
404.297.5309 main
404.508.2809 fax
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PRE-QUALIFIED EXHIBITOR-APPOINTED CONTRACTORS (PQEAC)

VENDOR

CONTACT

36. Octane Group, Inc.
11700 W. Charleston Blvd., #170-484
Las Vegas, NV 89135
www.experinceoctane.com

Stephen Bradley, President
sbradley@experienceoctane.com
702.818.2545 main
866.751.8068 fax

37. Professional Image Car Care
21872 Wilshire Circle
Macomb, MI 48044

Phillip Zambrano
pzambrano@proimagecarcare.com
248.854.2149 main

38. PSG Logistics, LLC
302 Sam Ralston Road
Lebanon, IN 46052
www.psglogistics.com

Lisa Patterson-Steiner, M.M. Exec./Ops.
Ipsteiner@psglogistics.com

317.989.9934 main

317.872.2045 fax

39. RTA Supervision, Inc.
8119 S. 83rd Ct.
Justice, IL 60458

Thomas F. Abrams, President
tom@rtasupervision.com
708.829.6816 main, 708.546.0776 fax
708.829.6816 cell

40. Regional Trade Services, Inc.

2158 Cedar Rd.
Homewood, IL 60430.1204
www.reginaltradeservices.com

Eric Bjorklund, V.P.
ericbjorklund@regionaltradeservices.com
708.957.7411 main

708.418.7545 fax

41. Rent-A-Bit, Inc.
8444 Castlewood Dr., Suite 1400
Indianapolis, IN 46250

Brent A. Shaffer, President
bshaffer@rentabit.com

1.800.673.7350 main, 317.568.4839 fax
317.710.6327 cell

42. RJM Design LLC
6675 Canterbury Lane
Highland, UT 84003
www.rjmdesignco.com

Cory Mansfield, V.P.
cory@rjmdesgin.com
801.636.0665 main

43. Scott’s Finishing Touch
9519 E. US Hwy 36
Avon, IN 46123

Scott Gibson, Owner
sftdetailcenter@gmail.com
317.271.7771 main
317.271.7795 fax
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44,

Skyline Displays, Skyline Exhibits
&/or Skyline Exhibits Indiana

(Larry Reitz & Associates, Inc. d/b/a)

4020 W. 71st St.

Indianapolis, IN 46268

www.skyline.com

Lori Reitz, Co-Owner
lorireitz@skyindy.com

317.293.9979 main, 317.299.3331 fax
1.800.678.1241 toll free

45.

Softspace South Inc.
1512 Nashville Hwy.
Columbia, TN 38401

Savannah Richardson, Show Services Asst.

savannah@softspace1.com
931.380.8845 main, 888.521.2824 fax

46.

Sound, Production and Lighting LLC
dba SPLLLC

8111 St. Louis Ave. 2F

Skokie, IL 60076

Mike Ross, V.P.
mike@splchicago.com
931.380.8845 main
888.521.2824 fax

47.

Specialized Management Solutions
1963 University Lane
Lisle, IL 60532

L.A. Stoddard, Operations Director
LA@mgmt.soultions
312.585.7758

48.

Stage Tech, Inc.
P.O. Box 361307

Indianapolis, IN 46236
www.stagetechinc.com

Stacy Massey, Office Manager
smassey@stagetechinc.com
317.485.4981 main
317.485.4986 fax

49.

Synergy Design Group, Inc.
401 St. Joseph St., Suite 2A

New Orleans, LA 70130
www.synergy-dg.com

Stone Cantwell, V.P.
stone@synergy-dg.com
504.522.6453 main

50.

Tru Service Group, Inc.
3919 128th Ave.

Kenosha, WI 53144
www.truservicegroup.com

Austin Krieger, Account Manager
austink@truservicegroup.com
262.842.7186 main, 262.939.2414 cell
847.428.5450 fax
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PRE-QUALIFIED EXHIBITOR-APPOINTED CONTRACTORS (PQEAC)

VENDOR CONTACT

51. Under One Roof Tradeshow Services, Inc. Carolyn Douglas, President
460 Brogdon Rd., Suite 400 cdouglas@uoneroof.com
Suwanee, GA 30024 770.932.0726 main
www.uoneroof.com 770.932.9987 fax

52. USA Displays, Inc. Eileen Martin, Office Manager
260 E. Rocbaar Dr. eileen@usadisplays.com
Romeoville, IL 60446 815.37.3900 main
www.usadisplays.com 815.372.3901 fax

END OF PRE-QUALIFIED EXHIBITOR-APPOINTED CONTRACTORS
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ICCLOS PRE-QUALIFIED VENDORS

Exhibitor-Appointed Contracts, Decorators & Convention Security Firms

1. A-Classic Expo Design (BRI, Inc. a/k/a)
8020 Zionsville Rd.
Indianapolis IN, 46268
www.aclassicexpo.com

Angel Egan, Tradeshow/Expo Sales Mgr.
angel@aclassicexpo.com

317.635.3976 main

317.972.0374 fax

2. Arata Expositions, Inc.
15928 Tournament Dr.
Gaithersburg, MD 20877
www.arataexpo.com

Alison Himes, Director of Finance
ahimes@aratexpo.com
301.921.0800 main

301.990.1717 fax

3. Arch Audio Visual
4929 Manchester Ave.
St. Louis, MO 63110
www.archaudiovisual.com

Brent Raymond
brent@archaudiovisual.com
877.495.2724 main
816.585.7373 cell

4. Excel Decorators, Inc.
3748 S. Kentucky Ave.
Indianapolis, IN 46221
www.exceldecorators.com

Sonja Winscott, V.P.
SWinscott@excel-online.com
317.856.1300 main
317.856.1301 fax

5. The Exhibits House
3500 N. Arlington Ave.
Indianapolis, IN 46218
www.exhibithouseindy.com

Jerry Frisby, President/C.0.0.
jfrisby@exhibithouse.us
317.236.0470 main, 317.236.0474 fax
1.888.231.6538 toll free

6. The Expo Group
5931 W. Campus Circle Dr.
Irving, TX 75063
www.theexpogroup.com

Charles Langley, Supplier Management
clangley@theexpogroup.com
972.580.9000 main

7. Fern Exposition & Event Services
1147 S. White River Parkway, East Dr.
Indianapolis, IN 46225
www.fernexpo.com

Bob Holman, General Manager
bholman@fernexpo.com

317. 803.3769 main
317.634.0993 fax

8. Freeman Expositions, LLC
8201 W. 47th St.
McCook, IL 60525 (Chicago Branch Ofc.)
www.freeman.com

Dennis Sullivan, V.P./G.M. Chicago
Dennis.sullivan@freemanco.com
773.444.7350 cell

773.379.5042 fax
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9. Gilbert Exposition Management Service,
Inc. (GEMS)
11580 Ryland Ct.
Orlando, FL 32824

Ken Gilbert, President
Ken@gemsevents.com
Nic Gilbert, G.M.
nic@gemsevents.com
407.438.5002 main

10. Global Experience Specialists, Inc.
6800 Santa Fe Dr., Suite B
Hodgkins, IL 60525
www.ges.com

Armon Haagen, Director of Sales
ahaagen@ges.com
630.295.6168 main

11. Heritage Exposition Services
620 Shenandoah Ave.
St. Louis, MO 63104
www.heritagevs.com

Robert Devine
Bob.devine@heritagesvs.com
314.277.1785 main
314.534.8050 fax

12. Liberty Exposition Services, Inc.
1821 Bedford Ave.
N. Kansas City, MO 64166
www.libertyexpo.com

Madison Waddell, Account Executive
mwaddell@libertyexpo.com
816.891.9500 main, 816.891.9507 fax
816.564.3576 cell

13. Marquee Event Group, Inc.
9500 W 55th S.
McCook, IL 60525
WWW.merqueerents.com

Lindsey McClure, Account Executive
Imcclure@marqueerents.com
630.871.9999 main

708.352.0909 fax

14. National Expo, Inc.
Airwest Business Park
2363 E. Perry Rd., Suite 101
Plainfield, IN 46168
www.natlexpo.com

Dan Kenninger, V.P. Operations
dkenninger@natlexpo.com
317.839.7355, 317.839.7356 main
317.839.5314 fax

15. Paramount Convention Services, Inc.
5015 Fyler Ave.
St. Louis, MO 63139
WWW.paramountcs.com

David Lekich, Director of Sales
dlekich@paramountcs.com
314.621.6677 main
314.621.6416 fax

16. Party Time Rental (PTR, Inc. d/b/a)
7250 N. Keystone
Indianapolis, IN 46240
www.ptrinc.com

Nancy Angel, Operations Manager
Nancy.angel@ptrinc.com
317.536.2022 main, 317.536.2023 fax
1.888.844.5178 toll free
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17. Shepard Exposition Services, Inc.

6101 W. 80th St.
Indianapolis, IN 46278
www.shepardes.com

Tom Bewsey, National Sales Manager
tbwesey@shepardes.com
317.396.6589 main

317.389.5524 fax

18. Smith Expo LLC
5810 Sly Fox Ln.
Indianapolis, IN 46237
www.smithexpo.com

Heather Smith, Owner
hsmith@smithexpo.com
317.710.8703 main

19. SourceOne Events, Inc.

160 Eisenhower Lane N.
Lombard, IL 60148
WWWw.sourceoneevents.com

Diane Foster, Dir. of Business Admin.
diana@sourceoneevents.com
708.344.4111 x111 main

708.344.3050 fax

1.877.763.3976 toll free

20. Take-Off Events
P.O.Box 178
Crown Point, IN 46308

Amanda M. Ewing, Owner, CEO
amanda@takeoffmktg.com
773.992.7652

21. Valley Expo & Displays
4050 American Rd.
Rockford, IL 61109
www.valleyexpodisplays.com

Jud Aleksic, V.P.
jaleksic@valleyexpodisplays.com
815.873.1500 main
815.873.1544 fax

22. Viper Tradeshow Services, Inc.

3517 Enterprise Dr., Suite D

Kansas City, MO 64169 (Branch Ofc.)

www.vipertradeshow.com

Hinge Han, Sr. Account Executive
hhan@yvipertradeshow.com
816.541.8025 main

816.541.8026 fax

23. WOW Factors Expo a/k/a WOW-Factors

5305 Commerce Square Dr.
Indianapolis, IN 46237
www.wow-factors.com

Anna Martinez Shepard, Sales/Evt. Mgr.
anna@wow-factors.com

317.889.6969 main

317.889.8880 fax

END OF PRE-QUALIFED DECORATORS
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ICCLOS PRE-QUALIFIED VENDORS

Exhibitor-Appointed Contracts, Decorators & Convention Security Firms

. BEST Crowd Management

Must be contacted for all ICC Tarmac positions
199 Coon Rapids Blvd, Ste 111

Coon Rapids, MN 55433

www.best.garda.com

Jeff Spoerndle, V.P.
Jeff.spoerndle@garda.com
Andrew Boyd, General Manager
Andrew.boyd@garda.com
651.400.7040 main, 913.593.0493
651.319.9527

. Allied Universal Event Services
8777 Purdue Rd., Suite 300

Indianapolis, IN 46268

www.aus.com

Rick Chavez, Branch Manager
rick.chavez@aus.com

765.404.3428

Jake Bartlett, Sr. Regional Director
Jacob.bartlett@aus.com
412.965.4171

. Contemporary Services Corporation
Corp. OFC.: 17101 Superior St.

Northridge, CA 91325

Contact c/o: Lucas Oil Stadium (LOS)

500 S. Capitol Ave. Indianapolis, IN 46225
WWW.CSC-Usa.com

Miguel Correa, Indpls. Branch Manager

mcorrea@csc-usa.com
317.262.3384 main
317.262.4410 fax

. Eclipse Security & Staffing

(A Coy Protection d/b/a Eclipse Staffing a/k/a)
1919 E. 52nd St., Suite 300

Indianapolis, IN 46205
www.eclipsestaffing.com

Michelle Coy, Owner/LLC Manager
michelle@eclipsestaffing.com
317.426.3696 main

317.682.0342 fax

. PARS-S, LLC Staffing & Security:

Prioritizing Accountability Responsiveness Safety & Service
320 N. Meridian Dr., Suite 706

Indianapolis, IN 46204

WWW.pars-s.com

Leroy Robinson, President and CEO
Irobison@pars-s.com
317.502.0272

. Protection Plus, Inc.
2345 S. Lynhurst, Suite 200
Indianapolis, IN 46241
www.protectionplus.net

Marie Stanley, President
mstanley@protectionplus.net

Ray Stanley, Security Mgr./Sales Dir.
rstanley@protectionplus.net
317.244.7569 main, 317.244.7602 fax
1.800.390.6546
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PRE-QUALIFIED CONVENTION SECURITY FIRMS (PQCSF)

VENDOR CONTACT
William Tyrrell Giles, CEO/Owner
7. Quest Staffing, LLC william@queststaffingjobs.com

3750 N. Meridian St., Suite 300
Indianapolis, IN 46208

317.653.5822 main, 317.918.0369 cell
Jared Mozingo, Director of Events
jared@queststaffingjobs.com
317.653.5822 main, 317.419.4552 cell

Cedrick Harman, CEO
Charmon@reliablesecurityllc.com

8. Reliable Set_:urlty Services 404.867 6805 cel
166_Jackson Heights Lane Christy Harmon
Marletta., GA 30062 CWaters@reliablesecurityllc.com
www.reliableguard.com 314.307.1399 cell
770.858.1730 main, 866.711.3129 fax
9. RS Elite Security Enforcement, Inc. Rodney Stanback, President

&

6137 Crawfordsville Rd., Suite F236
Indianapolis, IN 46224

rselitese@gmail.com
317.340.0360
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